Small Signal Product CREAT BY ART
- Zener voltage range 2.4 to 75 volts
- Ideal for automated placement
- Hermetically sealed glass
- Compression bonded construction
- All external surfaces are corrosion
   resistant and leads are readily solderable
- RoHS compliant
- Matte Tin (Sn) lead finish
- Color band indicates negative polarity
SYMBOL UNIT
PD mW
Forward Voltage IF = 200 mA VF V
TJ, TSTG
oC
Document Number: DS_S1408019 Version: C14
500
1.2
MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Power Dissipation
PARAMETER VALUE
Storage Temperature Range - 65 to +200
LLZ2V4 thru LLZ75
Taiwan Semiconductor
Hermetically Sealed Glass Zener Voltage Regulators
FEATURES
MINI MELF
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS ( TA= 25oC unless otherwise noted )
LLZ2V4 2.4 5 100 120 1.0
LLZ2V7 2.7 5 110 100 1.0
LLZ3V0 3.0 5 120 50 1.0
LLZ3V3 3.3 5 120 20 1.0
LLZ3V6 3.6 5 100 10 1.0
LLZ3V9 3.9 5 100 5 1.0
LLZ4V3 4.3 5 100 5 1.0
LLZ4V7 4.7 5 80 5 1.0
LLZ5V1 5.1 5 80 5 1.5
LLZ5V6 5.6 5 60 5 2.5
LLZ6V2 6.2 5 60 5 3.0
LLZ6V8 6.8 5 20 2.0 3.5
LLZ7V5 7.5 5 20 0.5 4.0
LLZ8V2 8.2 5 20 0.5 5.0
LLZ9V1 9.1 5 25 0.5 6.0
LLZ10 10.0 5 30 0.2 7.0
LLZ11 11.0 5 30 0.2 8.0
LLZ12 12 5 30 0.2 9.0
LLZ13 13 5 35 0.2 10.0